


1

1/4

Ax8 Bx8 Cx8 Dx6 Ex4 Fx1 Gx4

M4x40      

2016-3-8

6

M6x40

ART NO:113008/113006

Don’t use power tool

               113011/113012

Item Name:Cato chair       



2

2/4

1

2016-3-8  

6

8A
8B
8C
1F

A

A

A

A
F

B

B

B

B

C

C

C

C

M6x40



3

3/4  
2

F

3

E

E

E

E

E

4 E M6x20

6 D

1F

2016-3-8  

D

D

D

DX6D
D

D



4

 4/4

  

4

5

4 G

2016-3-8  

150 

G

G

G

G

F

E

E

E

E

E

D

D

D

DX6D
D

D

1F

6 D

OBS!
Fäst ej täckpluggarna direkt, avvakta en tid tills att efterspänningen av skruvarna är gjord.

Notice!
Do not fasten the wooden plugs at backside of chair, until after some time, when screws 
are re-tightened!


	Cato stol
	AI-Cato_113006,  113008, 113011, 113012



